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248
251
264
55
249
245
242
20/1
1/4
332
22
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157/1
76
45
14
64
133/2
133/1
63
82/1
241
31
133/1

307
101
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a5
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11
11
11
11
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
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NUBILIN

NUBILIN
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NUBILIN

NUBIIN
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NUBIIN

NUBILIN
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05/04/2493
01/01/2498
14/01/2499
05/11/2484
01/01/2487
01/01/2485
01/01/2489
01/01/2484
01/01/2485
02/08/2504
01/03/2474
31/01/2482
01/01/2473
01/06/2489
19/04/2519
01/01/2485
07/09/2503
01/01/2487
01/01/2487
02/05/2486
01/01/2491
01/01/2492
01/01/2478
01/01/2483
01/06/2495
02/05/2503
20/06/2514
01/01/2479
01/01/2481
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65
64
78
76
78
74
79
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60
89
81
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74
45
78
60
76
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7
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85
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68
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84
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800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
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800
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307

U1y
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U1y
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Uy
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U4
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Y
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64/5
7/1
1/3

157/4
34
35
75
37
79
176
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16
aaq
79
74
49
36
192
164
167
58
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22

a6
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47/1
11/3
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01/01/2489
01/01/2491
01/03/2486
16/04/2494
01/01/2479
01/01/2498
27/12/2538
01/01/2491
05/01/2529
23/01/2526
01/01/2474
01/01/2507
01/01/2487
30/01/2519
01/01/2493
12/10/2535
17/08/2515
21/01/2493
22/07/2503
01/01/2472
05/07/2547
17/02/2508
01/01/2476
01/01/2473
09/02/2507
01/01/2485
24/05/2482
01/01/2471
04/11/2505

74
72
7
69
84
65
25
72
35
38
89
57
76
45
70
28
49
70
60
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17
56
87
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57
78
81
92
58
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800
800
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800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
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800
800
800
800
800
800
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314
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321
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329
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Uy
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Uy
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Uy
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Uy
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Uy
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Uy
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NUYUNA
WAUYUNA
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YA
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NAYUNA
NUYUNA
AUYUNA
WALYUNA
qUUAT
NUYUNA
UYUNA
NNYUNA
3y
AUYUNA
AuNsElnn
NUYUNA
Augume
LAYV
NUYUNA
WYEAZA
NUYUNA
AYUNA
WNLYUNA
NDIYUNA
NaUYUNA
WALYUNA

iyuna

/2
71/1

4/1

4/1

171/1
23
61/1
49/2
160
128
63/1
147/1
223
61/1
97
1/1
6/2

23
28
58
7/2
11/3
58
175
207
53

15
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15
15
15
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15
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NUBDILLN
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NUBILIN

NUBILIN
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NUBIIN

NUBIIN
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NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN
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NUBIIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBIIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

24/11/2519
01/01/2491
01/01/2489
01/01/2485
01/01/2487
01/01/2495
01/01/2482
01/01/2456
11/08/2542
01/01/2500
01/01/2481
01/01/2483
01/01/2485
07/03/2478
01/03/2480
18/07/2493
17/09/2511
01/01/2484
01/01/2493
01/01/2484
01/01/2498
01/01/2490
18/10/2534
21/05/2512
01/01/2485
24/07/2507
01/01/2498
01/01/2489
01/01/2494

44
72
74
78
76
68
81
107
22
63
82
80
78
85
83
70
53
79
70
79
65
73
29
52
78
57
65
74
69
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800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
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800
800
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800
800
800
800
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800
800
800
800
800



337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365

Wy
Wy
Wy
W
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
U4
U4
Wy
U4
U4
e
U4
U4
e
U4
U4
U4
e
U4
U4
Wy
TaN
UN9EN

Uy

BN
WAUAL
AU
A

0y
Juan
U
2894
23

U
UTIA
F19

fiu
NN
57
Ugyvianey
Ua

AMUYLNA
gUNNY
NNYLNA
LANTED
WUYUNA
NIYUNA

Wiguyuma

ANYUNA
LNUYUNA
ANYUNA
nnsdaya
LNIYUNA

NINYUNA

NBIYUNA
NUYUNA
nINYUNA
ANNYUNA
WNNYUNA
a
ynsn

MUYUNA

47/2
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17
229
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291
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269
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116
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329
21/2
73
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323
74

52
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23/03/2509
27/12/2539
01/01/2497
01/01/2473
01/01/2481
01/01/2491
01/01/2487
09/05/2495
01/07/2497
01/01/2480
01/01/2486
10/08/2479
02/05/2490
01/01/2490
01/05/2476
01/01/2497
01/01/2497
01/05/2494
01/01/2477
01/01/2489
29/09/2527
26/05/2504
01/01/2494
01/05/2495
01/05/2479
27/09/2510
01/01/2479

74
50
55
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66
90
82
72
76
68
66
83
77
84
73
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87
66
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69
86
74
37
60
69
68
84
54
84
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800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
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01/01/2477
01/01/2484
01/01/2478
01/01/2485
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30/04/2517
01/01/2496
01/01/2483
01/01/2480
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04/09/2534
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01/01/2494
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09/06/2501
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140
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135
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01/01/2496
05/06/2499
14/06/2496
31/05/2526
02/11/2485
18/12/2495
12/01/2524
30/09/2478
01/08/2501
10/07/2525
01/01/2473
22/09/2502
01/01/2498
217/09/2508
15/12/2520
01/01/2493
24/06/2500
05/04/2486
01/01/2488
02/03/2487
01/01/2480
18/06/2519
01/01/2494
01/01/2516
12/05/2516
01/01/2477
01/01/2483
01/10/2532
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67
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13
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38/1

36/1

39/2
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201
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87

79/1
14
84
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75
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66
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73
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20/12/2491
01/01/2474
01/01/2490
01/01/2483
24/04/2546
14/06/2520
01/01/2486
06/12/2507
02/03/2513
01/06/2522
01/09/2500
01/01/2470
30/06/2500
04/09/2484
01/01/2482
16/02/2499
01/01/2500
01/01/2490
01/01/2478
01/01/2497
01/01/2481
01/01/2471
01/01/2492
01/01/2470
21/12/2527
01/01/2480
01/01/2468
12/02/2501
01/01/2490

71
89
73
80
18
a4
7
56
51
42
63
93
63
79
81
64
63
73
85
66
82
92
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36
83
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800
800
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453 Uy #1 TYUALA 70/1 21 RUDILI 01/01/2487 76 800
454 w1y @ hUTATA 144 21 RUDILI 01/01/2481 82 800
455 Uy av WYUNA 161 21 MU 01/01/2485 78 800
456 U av Tyayuna 6 21 AUDILN 06/03/2488 75 800
457 w1y a4n Inuyume 115/1 21 MU 13/06/2520 44 800
458 U n3n Frdudin 66/2 21 NUBIUIY 01/01/2495 68 800
459 U Al NAYUNA 16 22 AUDILN 10/05/2501 62 800
460 uw ) PR 64/2 22 AUDILN 01/01/2491 72 800
461 U W9 elaighy 65/1 22 NUBIUI 04/06/2491 72 800
462 U Yy WA 257 22 AUDILN 01/03/2497 66 800
463 uwad  Usgln NATYUNG 36 22 NUBILI 06/10/2503 60 800
464 Uy Tg NAYUNG 36 22 NUBILI 01/01/2481 82 800
465 Uy dnsana NATYUNG 36 22 AUBILI 12/06/2529 35 800
466 Uy duu 2111919 13 22 NUBILI 12/06/2503 60 800
518l
ULl 3o - uwana thuavit il fua TuLin 218 SRiIS NUEAR
1 un anan HanTaan 199 1 NUBILI 06/01/2487 76 800
2 U GRFRR UINYUNA 20/1 2 AUDILN 01/01/2495 68 800
3w ylun WnduTey 141 5 NUBIUI 25/07/2500 63 800
4  ue (s NAYUNA 35 5 NUBILI 01/01/2491 72 800
5 U GRGINY YUNA a7 5 NUBILI 01/02/2512 52 800
6 W RN Wezyunn 131 6 NUBIUI 01/01/2491 72 800
7 UN 7199 UYUNA 31 6 NUBILI 01/01/2482 81 800
8 UM o VAYUNG 108 6 NUBILI 05/05/2478 85 800
9 uN RIE langune 89 6 NUBIUIN 18/01/2508 56 800
10 wwan 35500 iy e 31/1 6 NUDI 01/01/2502 61 800
11w an WAUYUNA 43 6 NUBIUIY 15/02/2484 79 800
12w 9 WIUYUNA 41 6 VIUBDILI 01/01/2493 70 800
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I
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NUBDILLN

NUBDILLN

NUBDILLN

NUBDILLN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILIN

NUBILI

NUBIIN

01/01/2501
07/05/2508
29/01/2509
26/09/2509
01/01/2478
01/04/2501
01/01/2494
08/06/2508
28/01/2506
05/11/2507
25/02/2521

(Wies  wed)

62
56
55
55
85
62
69
56
58
56
43

UIYNBIANITUSINTEIURUANUDILI

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800



